
Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga      3. Durchgang vom 05.11.2010

Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 SV Partenstein 1906 1 1437 : 1428
Müller Michael 377 Weigand Sven 362
Gerberich Gerd 350 Rottenbiller Ernst 357
Konrad Stefan 359 Holzapfel Alfred 357
Lang Klaus 351 Wagner Marc 352

SV Lohr/Main 3 SV Neubrunn 1 1399 : 1411
Lutz Ulrike 351 Klopf Susanne 354
Eiden Margret 353 Haser Edgar 353
Rüb Christine 339 Kenklies Udo 357
Osterode Bernhard 356 Meckel Bernhard 347

1. SV Faulbach 1 2 4:0 2848
2. SV Neubrunn 1 2 4:0 2820
3. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 3 4:2 4244
4. SV Lohr/Main 3 2 0:4 2804
5. SV Partenstein 1906 1 3 0:6 4219

1. Müller Michael Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 377 Ringe
2. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 1 362 Ringe
3. Konrad Stefan Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 359 Ringe
4. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 1 357 Ringe
5. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 1 357 Ringe
6. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 357 Ringe
7. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr/Main 3 356 Ringe
8. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 1 354 Ringe
9. Eiden Margret SV Lohr/Main 3 353 Ringe
10.Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 1 353 Ringe
11.Wagner Marc SV Partenstein 1906 1 352 Ringe
12.Lang Klaus Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 351 Ringe
13.Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr/Main 3 351 Ringe
14.Gerberich Gerd Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 350 Ringe
15.Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 347 Ringe
16.Eiden Hermann SV Lohr/Main 3 342 Ringe
17.Rüb Christine SV Lohr/Main 3 339 Ringe
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LP Gruppe A      3. Durchgang vom 05.11.2010

SV Neubrunn 2 SRSK Neuhütten 1 1380 : 1359
Ziegler Stefan 361 Heilos Guido 331
Zastrow Willi 336 Kunkel Dirk 336
Schlagmüller Otto 332 Roth Georg 341
Rieck Michael 351 Stürmer Ulrich 351

KK SV Sackenbach 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1357 : 1351
Siegler Manfred 344 Müller Wolfgang 343
Beller Günther 354 Vicedomini Sandro 344
Schmitt Julius 326 Schwerdhöfer Matthias 333
Baumeister Sabine 333 Ruppert Heinz 331

1. SV Neubrunn 2 3 6:0 4198
2. SRSK Neuhütten 1 3 4:2 4107
3. KK SV Sackenbach 1 2 2:2 2728
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 2 0:4 2735
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 2 0:4 2719

1. Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 2 361 Ringe
2. Beller Günther KK SV Sackenbach 1 354 Ringe
3. Rieck Michael SV Neubrunn 2 351 Ringe
4. Stürmer Ulrich SRSK Neuhütten 2 351 Ringe
5. Siegler Manfred KK SV Sackenbach 1 344 Ringe
6. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 344 Ringe
7. Müller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 343 Ringe
8. Roth Georg SRSK Neuhütten 1 341 Ringe
9. Dengel Lothar SV Neubrunn 2 338 Ringe
10.Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 2 336 Ringe
11.Kunkel Dirk SRSK Neuhütten 1 336 Ringe
12.Baumeister Sabine KK SV Sackenbach 1 333 Ringe
13.Schwerdhöfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 333 Ringe
14.Schlagmüller Otto SV Neubrunn 2 332 Ringe
15.Heilos Guido SRSK Neuhütten 1 331 Ringe
16.Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 331 Ringe
17.Schmitt Julius KK SV Sackenbach 1 326 Ringe
18.Dehn Monika KK SV Sackenbach 1 314 Ringe
19.Boshuis Robin Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 300 Ringe
20.Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 295 Ringe



Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

LP Gruppe B      3. Durchgang vom 05.11.2010

SV Lohr/Main 4 SG Erlenbach 1 1327 : 1234
Imhof Andreas 353 Schneider Roland 337
Müller Daniel 356 Büdel Waldemar 327
Osterode Michaela 328 Väthröder Katharina 297
Weis Frank 290 Platz Norbert 273

SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 1395 : 1376
Alt Stefan 338 Selke Heinz-Dieter 355
Köhler Sebastian 359 Riedmann Klaus 346
Grimmer Matthias 342 Rohrmoser Horst 337
Schreck Erwin 356 Maier Stephan 338

1. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 2 4:0 2747
2. SV Lohr/Main 4 3 4:2 3978
3. KK SV Karbach 1926 1 2 2:2 2755
4. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 2 2:2 2751
5. SG Erlenbach 1 3 0:6 3862

1. Köhler Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 359 Ringe
2. Müller Daniel SV Lohr/Main 4 356 Ringe
3. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 356 Ringe
4. Selke Heinz-Dieter Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 355 Ringe
5. Imhof Andreas SV Lohr/Main 4 353 Ringe
6. Riedmann Klaus Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 346 Ringe
7. Grimmer Matthias SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 342 Ringe
8. Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 338 Ringe
9. Maier Stephan Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 338 Ringe
10.Schneider Roland SG Erlenbach 1 337 Ringe
11.Rohrmoser Horst Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 337 Ringe
12.Nicht Tobias SV Lohr/Main 4 336 Ringe
13.Osterode Michaela SV Lohr/Main 4 328 Ringe
14.Büdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 1 327 Ringe
15.Väthröder Katharina SG Erlenbach 1 297 Ringe
16.Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 4 290 Ringe
17.Platz Norbert SG Erlenbach 1 273 Ringe
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LP Gruppe C      3. Durchgang vom 05.11.2010

SV Faulbach 2 SRSK Neuhütten 2 1338 : 1372
Ulrich Christiane 329 Karl Jonas 354
Kirchner Rudi 343 Kunkel Adrian 318
Kirchner Klaus 347 Stürmer Ulrich 357
Löber Markus 319 Nätscher Maximilian 343

Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 SRSK Neuhütten 3 1263 : 1287
Eyrich Erwin 326 Noll Marcel 349
Netrval Gertrud 320 Hirsch Michael 350
Schick Edwin 295 Rothenbücher Andreas 312
Michalczak Gabriele 322 Böttner Christian 276

1. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 2 4:0 2664
2. SRSK Neuhütten 3 2 4:0 2628
3. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 2 2:2 2559
4. SRSK Neuhütten 2 3 2:4 3941
5. SV Faulbach 2 3 0:6 3915

1. Stürmer Ulrich SRSK Neuhütten 2 357 Ringe
2. Karl Jonas SRSK Neuhütten 2 354 Ringe
3. Hirsch Michael SRSK Neuhütten 3 350 Ringe
4. Noll Marcel SRSK Neuhütten 3 349 Ringe
5. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 2 347 Ringe
6. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 2 343 Ringe
7. Nätscher Maximilian SRSK Neuhütten 2 343 Ringe
8. Ulrich Christiane SV Faulbach 2 329 Ringe
9. Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 2 326 Ringe
10.Eyrich Erwin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 326 Ringe
11.Michalczak Gabriele Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 322 Ringe
12.Netrval Gertrud Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 320 Ringe
13.Löber Markus SV Faulbach 2 319 Ringe
14.Kunkel Adrian SRSK Neuhütten 2 318 Ringe
15.Rothenbücher Andreas SRSK Neuhütten 3 312 Ringe
16.Schick Edwin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 295 Ringe
17.Zöller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 2 290 Ringe
18.Böttner Christian SRSK Neuhütten 3 276 Ringe
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Gauliga

1. Müller Michael Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 373,00 369 373 377
2. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 365,33 366 368 362
3. Kuran Jürgen SV Faulbach 364,00 366 362 0
4. Ullrich Willi SV Faulbach 363,00 354 372 0
5. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 360,00 366 0 354
6. Lauderbach Andreas SV Faulbach 360,00 361 359 0
7. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 357,50 362 0 353
8. Wagner Marc SV Partenstein 1906 355,00 0 358 352
9. Gerberich Gerd Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 353,33 356 354 350
10. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr/Main 353,00 0 355 351
11. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr/Main 352,50 0 349 356
12. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 351,00 340 356 357
13. Rüb Christine SV Lohr/Main 350,00 0 361 339
14. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 348,00 339 0 357
15. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 347,33 345 340 357
16. Eiden Margret SV Lohr/Main 346,50 0 340 353
17. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 344,50 342 0 347
18. Lang Klaus Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 344,33 339 343 351
19. Konrad Stefan Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 344,00 324 349 359
20. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr/Main 342,00 0 0 342
21. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 338,00 341 335 0
22. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 337,00 335 339 0

LP Gruppe A

1. Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 357,67 348 364 361
2. Rieck Michael SV Neubrunn 356,00 364 353 351
3. Müssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 355,00 360 350 0
4. Müller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 352,50 362 0 343
5. Hörnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 350,00 350 0 0
6. Siegler Manfred KK SV Sackenbach 349,50 0 355 344
7. Beller Günther KK SV Sackenbach 347,50 0 341 354
8. Kunkel Dirk SRSK Neuhütten 346,67 355 349 336
9. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 345,50 347 0 344
10. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 345,33 350 350 336
11. Baumeister Sabine KK SV Sackenbach 343,50 0 354 333
12. Roth Georg SRSK Neuhütten 341,67 350 334 341
13. Heilos Guido SRSK Neuhütten 341,33 348 345 331
14. Schlagmüller Otto SV Neubrunn 340,33 347 342 332
15. Schwerdhöfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 339,00 345 0 333
16. Krüger Jörn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 336,50 341 332 0
17. Dengel Lothar SV Neubrunn 335,00 324 343 338
18. Heilos Daniel SRSK Neuhütten 333,50 336 331 0
19. Zöller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 333,50 334 333 0
20. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 330,50 330 0 331
21. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 326,50 329 324 0
22. Schmitt Julius KK SV Sackenbach 323,50 0 321 326
23. Dehn Monika KK SV Sackenbach 314,00 0 0 314
24. Boshuis Robin Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 306,00 312 0 300
25. Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 295,50 296 0 295

LP Gruppe B

1. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 357,50 349 366 0
2. Werner Manfred KK SV Karbach 1926 356,50 348 365 0
3. Grimmer Matthias SV Bischbrunn 1968 351,00 0 360 342
4. Riedmann Klaus Schützenkameradschaft Roden 351,00 356 0 346
5. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 350,00 0 344 356
6. Köhler Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 349,00 0 339 359
7. Müller Daniel SV Lohr/Main 349,00 347 344 356
8. Franz Ferdinand KK SV Karbach 1926 348,00 343 353 0
9. Imhof Andreas SV Lohr/Main 347,50 342 0 353
10. Selke Heinz-Dieter Schützenkameradschaft Roden 347,00 339 0 355
11. Rohrmoser Horst Schützenkameradschaft Roden 339,00 341 0 337
12. Maier Stephan Schützenkameradschaft Roden 338,50 339 0 338
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13. Kremen Stefan SG Erlenbach 338,00 338 0 0

LP Gruppe B

14. Büdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 336,67 342 341 327
15. Schneider Roland SG Erlenbach 334,67 332 335 337
16. Nicht Tobias SV Lohr/Main 331,00 336 321 336
17. Osterode Michaela SV Lohr/Main 329,67 329 332 328
18. Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 329,00 329 0 0
19. Netrval Hubert Schützenkameradschaft Roden 328,00 328 0 0
20. Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 1968 323,50 0 309 338
21. Balzar Alois KK SV Karbach 1926 315,50 310 321 0
22. Väthröder Katharina SG Erlenbach 312,33 319 321 297
23. Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 294,00 292 300 290
24. Platz Norbert SG Erlenbach 286,50 0 300 273

LP Gruppe C

1. Noll Marcel SRSK Neuhütten 356,50 364 0 349
2. Hirsch Michael SRSK Neuhütten 355,50 361 0 350
3. Heim Theodor Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 351,00 348 354 0
4. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 343,67 345 343 343
5. Karl Jonas SRSK Neuhütten 343,00 331 344 354
6. Stürmer Ulrich SRSK Neuhütten 342,00 326 343 357
7. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 342,00 345 334 347
8. Nätscher Maximilian SRSK Neuhütten 341,00 0 339 343
9. Kugler Harald Schützenkameradschaft Roden 341,00 0 341 0
10. Roth Susanne Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 338,00 342 334 0
11. Nätscher Alexander SRSK Neuhütten 338,00 338 0 0
12. Oberhofer Eduard Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 332,00 332 0 0
13. Baumann Arno Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 325,00 321 329 0
14. Netrval Gertrud Schützenkameradschaft Roden 324,00 0 328 320
15. Michalczak Gabriele Schützenkameradschaft Roden 322,00 0 0 322
16. Eyrich Erwin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 318,00 0 310 326
17. Hörning Jonas Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 318,00 313 323 0
18. Dubil Gerhard Schützenkameradschaft Roden 317,00 0 317 0
19. Ulrich Christiane SV Faulbach 315,33 304 313 329
20. Löber Markus SV Faulbach 311,33 312 303 319
21. Krämer Jens SRSK Neuhütten 310,00 310 0 0
22. Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 309,33 290 312 326
23. Rothenbücher Andreas SRSK Neuhütten 309,00 306 0 312
24. Schick Edwin Schützenkameradschaft Roden 295,00 0 0 295
25. Kunkel Adrian SRSK Neuhütten 288,67 285 263 318
26. Böttner Christian SRSK Neuhütten 276,00 0 0 276
27. Zöller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 260,67 259 233 290


